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STROPKOVSKÁ ZLATÁ PODKOVA 2018

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena priate ľov a milovníkov koní
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
100 EUR

Stropkov, 19.8.2018 - 19.8.2018

24
ULSAN 10364

07420 GEMGAL Rožňava1 D2   0  73,76   0,24Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ
50 EUR

54
KORNEL 08838

07746 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves2
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia16

Y1 SVK TK
  0  74,7   0,7Kristína KRAJČIOVÁ

30 EUR

5
METTE-MARIT 07916

07052 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov3
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394311

J6 SVK TK
  0  74,94   0,94Bibiana MAJHEROVÁ

20 EUR

30
MERCI 09755

01465 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice4
Kollár Daniel, JUDr.

Harlon 4605
Chavtajm-4 /Magistra06

SVK TK
  0  75,08   1,08Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

29
ASHARD "S" 07647

07632 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice5
Horáková Silvia, Ing.

Marco Pollo/Przedswi
Medlin "S"12

J6 SVK TK
  0  75,68   1,68Katarína HORÁKOVÁ

 

19
CORNETH 10390

05724 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany6   0  72,25   1,75Radoslav MACEJKO
 

22
EIWIEN 09390

04713 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.7   0  71,41   2,59Miriama BOUSSAHOVÁ
 

21
COMBO 10230

03992 JK HOLOVA Koprivnica8
Holova Andrej SHR

Westton Coldrex 4577
Candila "D" 464104

SVK TK
  0  71,22   2,78Gabriel HOLOVA

 

12
KARMEN OK 10305

07909 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr9 J7   0  70,37   3,63Kristína OLEJNÍKOVÁ
 

51
RAMIR 04715

07956 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.10 D4   0  77,95   3,95Veronika URBÁNOVÁ
 

32
AL CAPONE 09884

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce11
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Chazar 2667
Equus Alouette 492804

SVK TK
  0  68,26   5,74Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

56
REMIS/CHARISMA-7 09452

07526 JŠ Kráľovce12
Sovová Eva

Charisma 3761
Robinson-3207

D4 SVK TK
  0  67,96   6,04Katarína SOVOVÁ

 

52
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves13
Šarík Milan

4491 Barón s.v /Nick
1672 Vlára07

SVK TK
  0  65,17   8,83Milan ŠARÍK

 

7
HESSA 06387

07743 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok14
Krišák Pavol

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172114

D2 SVK TK
  0  64,97   9,03Katarína KRAVÁRIKOVÁ

 

57
CARELA 10034

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov15 J7   1  79,27   5,27Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ
 

20
CAROLA 09865

07688 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany16
Spišák Patrik

Carol 410
Bosna 20/32816

Y9 CZE TK
  2  82,04   8,04Patrik SPIŠÁK

 

43
ROKYTA 10268

05443 JK VMV Košice17
NŽ Topoľčianky š.p.

Comero 411
569 Robinson-2305

Y1 SVK TK
  4  73,37   0,63Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

18
SAIMON 09119

06866 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany18
Chomiaková Veronika

Sahib /Karino/ 4390
Kamila 381613

SVK TK
  4  69,07   4,93Veronika CHOMIAKOVÁ

 

53
AMON REA 10154

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves19
Krajčiová Beáta

Horizont Leonardo 38
Akácia 479805

SVK TK
  4  67,65   6,35Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

49
TOBIAS 08758

07658 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce20
Mihaliková Emília, Ing.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Sally08

D3 SVK TK
  4  67,36   6,64Kristína LOVÁSOVÁ

 

10
SARA 08161

08281 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ21   5  78,12   4,12Zoja PANCURAKOVA
 

62
NEVER 10250

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc22
Tomko Patrik

Cashman Can 4584
Natany du Record05

SVK TK
 12  72,13   1,87Patrik TOMKO

 

26
CONNOR 9534

03942 JK CHATY DALKO Beňušovce23
Hutník Dalibor

Commodor 1574
Boruschka 22/22906

CZE TK
 14  84,33  10,33Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

50
BEE QUEEN 05855

07956 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.24
Urbánová Jana

Ballast s.v.
Aarqueen/Wakonda16

D4 SVK TK
 23 110,26  36,26Veronika URBÁNOVÁ

 

55
MAYBLE MORRISON 08790

07800 JŠ Kráľovce25
Ščamborová Barbora

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Niagara09

J6 SVK TK
 25  87,54  13,54Barbora ŠČAMBOROVÁ

 

23
ALEXANDRO 08726

08188 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.26  elim.Emma MARETTOVÁ
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STROPKOVSKÁ ZLATÁ PODKOVA 2018

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena BaB internationalforwarding
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Stropkov, 19.8.2018 - 19.8.2018

48
CARA MIA 08522

04164 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce1
NOXWEL spol. s r.o.

Cesano II
Casanova 1309

SVK TK
  0   0  39,45Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

30 EUR

32
AL CAPONE 09884

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce2
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Chazar 2667
Equus Alouette 492804

SVK TK
  0   0  41,63Ján NOVOTNÝ

25 EUR

31
VERDI 09573

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce3
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Watzi´s Boy Ch 4590
Via Malla 468406

SVK TK
  0   0  41,97Ján NOVOTNÝ

20 EUR

57
CARELA 10034

06586 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov4 J7   0   0  43,28Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ
10 EUR

40
BORIS DU MELNIRE 17 08493

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve5 D4   0   0  45,54Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ
10 EUR

19
CORNETH 10390

05724 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany6   0   0  46,46Radoslav MACEJKO
5 EUR

20
CAROLA 09865

07688 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany7
Spišák Patrik

Carol 410
Bosna 20/32816

Y9 CZE TK
  0   0  48,96Patrik SPIŠÁK

 

6
ZIGI 08893

07744 JKK MLYNČEKY Kežmarok8
Kriššáková Anna

Furioso XXXIV Red Fe
Zindirela09

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  38,22Frederika KREMPASKÁ

 

5
METTE-MARIT 07916

07052 PARKUR TEAM SLAVOJ Prešov9
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394311

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  41,14Bibiana MAJHEROVÁ

 

56
REMIS/CHARISMA-7 09452

07526 JŠ Kráľovce10
Sovová Eva

Charisma 3761
Robinson-3207

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  49,13Katarína SOVOVÁ

 

59
YARIS 09572

07389 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš11 D4   0   4  50,07Ema HROMJAKOVÁ
 

45
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice12
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
  0   4  52,25Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

44
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov13
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41711

Nonius
  0   7  59,98Veronika BONDROVÁ

 

24
ULSAN 10364

07420 GEMGAL Rožňava14 D2   0   8  45,93Arianna FARKAŠOVÁ
 

30
MERCI 09755

01465 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice15
Kollár Daniel, JUDr.

Harlon 4605
Chavtajm-4 /Magistra06

SVK TK
  0   8  49,27Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

51
RAMIR 04715

07956 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.16 D4   0   8  53,37Veronika URBÁNOVÁ
 

18
SAIMON 09119

06866 JK J.R. o.z. Kapušany17
Chomiaková Veronika

Sahib /Karino/ 4390
Kamila 381613

SVK TK
  0  12  44,96Veronika CHOMIAKOVÁ

 

3
CHARISMA JAŠIM 09263

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli18
Šiška Ján

Charisma II 3761
Carin 443807

SVK TK
  0  vzdalJán CIGAN

 

21
COMBO 10230

03992 JK HOLOVA Koprivnica19
Holova Andrej SHR

Westton Coldrex 4577
Candila "D" 464104

SVK TK
  2  89,74Gabriel HOLOVA

 

58
OLYMPIA 07367

06734 JK ŽREBČINEC Veľký Šariš20
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168415

D4 SVK TK
  4  65,17Veronika DEMETEROVÁ

 

62
NEVER 10250

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc21
Tomko Patrik

Cashman Can 4584
Natany du Record05

SVK TK
  4  70,17Patrik TOMKO

 

16
CROWN ROYAL "S" 09261

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr22
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona 41088769210

SVK TK
  4  72,04Jaroslav SIBAL

 

22
EIWIEN 09390

04713 PARKÚR TEAM Košice B.V.23   4  73,57Miriama BOUSSAHOVÁ
 

60
ARMIN 05643

07389 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš24
Demeter J.

Calanthano 2772
Arabela 10/58316

D4 CZE TK
  4  74,17Ema HROMJAKOVÁ

 

54
KORNEL 08838

07746 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves25
Krajči Rastislav

Grantast 26 s.v. 508
Fantazia16

Y1 SVK TK
  4  75,41Kristína KRAJČIOVÁ

 

63
ISIS 09637

04876 CARP. EQUINE CENTRE Plav.26 Y0   4  75,78Nina KOČÍŠKOVÁ
 

53
AMON REA 10154

03030 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves27
Krajčiová Beáta

Horizont Leonardo 38
Akácia 479805

SVK TK
  4  79,74Beata KRAJČIOVÁ

 

29
ASHARD "S" 07647

07632 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice28
Horáková Silvia, Ing.

Marco Pollo/Przedswi
Medlin "S"12

J6 SVK TK
  8  68,72Katarína HORÁKOVÁ

 

11
BENTLEY S 07942

07051 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr29 J5   8  73,14Alexandra FOLTÍNOVÁ
 

47
CAISSY 09494

06876 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr30
Kehler Ľubomír, JUDr.

Carpalo 1498
Ragra07

Y0 CZE TK
  8  74,56Dávid HANKO

 

43
ROKYTA 10268

05443 JK VMV Košice31
NŽ Topoľčianky š.p.

Comero 411
569 Robinson-2305

Y1 SVK TK
  8  82,84Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

49
TOBIAS 08758

07658 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce32
Mihaliková Emília, Ing.

Texas 4513 s.v.
Sally08

D3 SVK TK
  8  83,1Kristína LOVÁSOVÁ

 

1
CASSANDRA 10465

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli33  11  92,41Ján CIGAN
 



26
CONNOR 9534

03942 JK CHATY DALKO Beňušovce34
Hutník Dalibor

Commodor 1574
Boruschka 22/22906

CZE TK
 16  79,17Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

12
KARMEN OK 10305

07909 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr35 J7  20  73,47Kristína OLEJNÍKOVÁ
 

52
VLARON 09959

07835 RK COOL Spišská Nová Ves36
Šarík Milan

4491 Barón s.v /Nick
1672 Vlára07

SVK TK
 elim.Milan ŠARÍK

 

55
MAYBLE MORRISON 08790

07800 JŠ Kráľovce36
Ščamborová Barbora

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Niagara09

J6 SVK TK
 elim.Barbora ŠČAMBOROVÁ
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STROPKOVSKÁ ZLATÁ PODKOVA 2018

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena primátora mesta Stropkov
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Stropkov, 19.8.2018 - 19.8.2018

4
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce1
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K10

SVK TK
  0   0  30,7Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

85 EUR

65
GUMONIA 09717

05408 ŠK DIVOKÁ VODA Bratislava2
Kotlebová Patrícia

Limbus
U.Umonia 607

J5 KWPN
  0   0  39,4Lujza LIČKOVÁ

70 EUR

67
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce3
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla08

Hannoveraner
  0   4  31,31Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

55 EUR

16
CROWN ROYAL "S" 09261

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr4
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona 41088769210

SVK TK
  0   4  33,09Jaroslav SIBAL

30 EUR

66
GRACEFUL 08679

05409 RANČ OUZKÝCH Bratislava5
Kestlerová Rikarda

Consulent Z 4581
Gadona10

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  35,11Barbora SÝKOROVÁ

25 EUR

35
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357611

SVK TK
  0   4  35,21Štefan ZEMAN

20 EUR

61
HELLA CALIDA 09103

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc7
Počatko Štefan

Charisma /115/
Huberta 164307

SVK TK
  0   4  35,61Patrik TOMKO

15 EUR

64
PICOLINA 09508

07081 JK Trenčín - Nozdrkovce8
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338706

J6 SVK TK
  0   5  40,11Hana VALACHOVÁ

 

2
SENCHA 09893

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli9
Hutník Dalibor

Semper Fi
Celsia05

oldenburger
  0   6  44,17Ján CIGAN

 

33
NANETTE 09224

07055 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš10 J5   4  47,1Erika CAUNEROVÁ
 

17
AIDANE "S" 07644

02123 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr11
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Dancing Girl 350112

SVK TK
  4  47,41Michal SIBAL

 

15
ARCADIA "S" 07645

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr12
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410812

SVK TK
  4  48,07Jaroslav SIBAL

 

48
CARA MIA 08522

04164 ŠK NOXWEL Sečovce13
NOXWEL spol. s r.o.

Cesano II
Casanova 1309

SVK TK
  4  48,79Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

39
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14   4  49,94Zdenek KUCHÁR
 

31
VERDI 09573

03331 JK NOVOTEAM Abrahámovce15
Novotná Jaroslava, MVDr.

Watzi´s Boy Ch 4590
Via Malla 468406

SVK TK
  4  50,05Ján NOVOTNÝ

 

59
YARIS 09572

07389 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš16 D4   4  51,47Ema HROMJAKOVÁ
 

36
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve17
Hovan Pavol

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605913

J6 SVK TK
  4  55,11Soňa HOVANOVÁ

 

34
AVALON 07475

06706 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš18 J7   4  65,05Klaudia HANKOVÁ
 

3
CHARISMA JAŠIM 09263

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli19
Šiška Ján

Charisma II 3761
Carin 443807

SVK TK
  4  68,31Ján CIGAN

 

42
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice20
Agroanva s.r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57613

Y1 243814
  8  46,61Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

 

63
ISIS 09637

04876 CARP. EQUINE CENTRE Plav.21 Y0   8  53,87Nina KOČÍŠKOVÁ
 

44
NONIUS XIX-7/SHAKIRA 08645

05005 JK HANISKA Prešov22
Bondrová Veronika

Nonius XIX 3570
Shakira 41711

Nonius
  8  55,28Veronika BONDROVÁ

 

40
BORIS DU MELNIRE 17 08493

07604 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve23 D4   9  72,1Vladimíra PRÍDAVKOVÁ
 

47
CAISSY 09494

06876 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr24
Kehler Ľubomír, JUDr.

Carpalo 1498
Ragra07

Y0 CZE TK
 12  71,03Dávid HANKO

 

58
OLYMPIA 07367

06734 JK ŽREBČINEC Veľký Šariš25
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Oktáva 168415

D4 SVK TK
 14  66,51Veronika DEMETEROVÁ

 

11
BENTLEY S 07942

07051 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr26 J5  15  80,79Alexandra FOLTÍNOVÁ
 

45
TANIA 07523

07633 TJ SLÁVIA UVLF Košice27
AG Hačava s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Tamara 435911

J6 kríženec
 elim.Alexandra BÁLINTOVÁ

 

60
ARMIN 05643

07389 JK REITGROUP PRIBULA Preš27
Demeter J.

Calanthano 2772
Arabela 10/58316

D4 CZE TK
 elim.Ema HROMJAKOVÁ
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STROPKOVSKÁ ZLATÁ PODKOVA 2018

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena Hotela Ondava
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
400 EUR

Stropkov, 19.8.2018 - 19.8.2018

37
QUERES 06417

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve1
Stratil Radomír

Athletic Star 4527
Dereved14

kríženec
  0   0  43,97Zdenek KUCHÁR

120 EUR

4
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce2
Koprivňák Dušan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fancy K10

SVK TK
  0   4  37,66Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

90 EUR

15
ARCADIA "S" 07645

01339 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr3
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410812

SVK TK
  0   8  48,16Jaroslav SIBAL

70 EUR

42
REAL/ALOUBE Z-1 07106

05443 JK VMV Košice4
Agroanva s.r.o.

Aloube Z 5010 s.v.
Robinson-29 57613

Y1 243814
  4  74,27Klaudia PAČUTOVÁ

60 EUR

66
GRACEFUL 08679

05409 RANČ OUZKÝCH Bratislava5
Kestlerová Rikarda

Consulent Z 4581
Gadona10

J8 SVK TK
  4  76,67Barbora SÝKOROVÁ

40 EUR

36
CARMELA 06621

06676 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve6
Hovan Pavol

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605913

J6 SVK TK
  4  80,59Soňa HOVANOVÁ

20 EUR

39
QUIDAM FOR PLEASURE 09348

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve7   4  81,5Zdenek KUCHÁR
 

35
RUTH STAR 07663

02271 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve8
Zeman Štefan

Quality Star
Rutina-KK 357611

SVK TK
  4  81,94Štefan ZEMAN

 

65
GUMONIA 09717

05408 ŠK DIVOKÁ VODA Bratislava9
Kotlebová Patrícia

Limbus
U.Umonia 607

J5 KWPN
  4  83,12Lujza LIČKOVÁ

 

64
PICOLINA 09508

07081 JK Trenčín - Nozdrkovce9
Bechera Jozef - SHR

Westton Coldrex 4577
Princes Star 338706

J6 SVK TK
  4  83,12Hana VALACHOVÁ

 

2
SENCHA 09893

00642 JK JMC Lužany pri Topli11
Hutník Dalibor

Semper Fi
Celsia05

oldenburger
  4  88,2Ján CIGAN

 

67
ALSTON 09563

04795 JK KOPRIVŇÁK Rafajovce12
Džubas Anton

Anchorage 2807 31698
Escalla08

Hannoveraner
  5  90,11Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

61
HELLA CALIDA 09103

01755 KLUB MADA BULÍK Michalovc13
Počatko Štefan

Charisma /115/
Huberta 164307

SVK TK
  8  78,72Patrik TOMKO

 

38
BJÖRN 08085

00379 JK SLÁVIA Spišská Nová Ve14
Blahút Jozef

Vittorio 000101302
Muzetha 94.1191812

KWPN
 12  80,95Zdenek KUCHÁR

 

17
AIDANE "S" 07644

02123 SLOVAK JUMPING ACADEMY Pr15
Sibal Jaroslav

Marco Pollo 4532
Dancing Girl 350112

SVK TK
 elim.Michal SIBAL
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